
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

19"

14"

30"

75.25"

4.75"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 18lb

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Polished Nickel (PN)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Glass

Socket Ring

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: E26 Medium Base

Bulb 1

1 • 75 Watt Max 

Carton 1: 18" x 18" x 21"

Carton 1 Weight: 20lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING

This stunning piece is a minimalist work of art; using a unique European technique, artisans inlay strands of brass to the molten glass while
blowing it into a cone. This brass remains encapsulated there, coming to life when illuminated from within and resulting in a work of
simple sophistication. Housing a long, tungsten-filament bulb, each piece gives forth its own character.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120 VAC
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